,% N ,p Mo
2.1 424 320 4 800
2.1 424 320 4800
2.1 424 320 4 800

2 424 320 4 800
2 424 320 4800
2 424 320 4 800

p/metp Kopnyc

I NI NES

KomHuat

W W W W W W

Orax JTaxei

3
6
12
16
23
30

Mnowaas Otgenka
88.4 Otpgenka
88.4 Otpenka
88.4 Otpenka
88.4 Otpenka
88.4 Otgenka
88.4 Otgenka

FoToBHOCTL

3aceneHue o 31 okTabpsi 2023
Bacenenue fo 31 okTsabps 2023
Bacenenue o 31 okTsbps 2023
Bacenenue o 31 okTsbps 2023
Bacenexue 1o 31 okTsbps 2023
3aceneHue fo 31 okTabps 2023

LleHa, p

20 774 000
20 924 280
21 056 880
21180 640
21251 360
21419320

UeHa, p/metp
235 000
236 700
238 200
239 600
240 400
242 300

Ccbinka
cehinka
cehinka
CCblIKa
CCblIKa
CChlika

CChblka


https://www.pik.ru/2ngt/flats/741580
https://www.pik.ru/2ngt/flats/741592
https://www.pik.ru/2ngt/flats/741648
https://www.pik.ru/2ngt/flats/741731
https://www.pik.ru/2ngt/flats/741797
https://www.pik.ru/2ngt/flats/741895

